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 2,104.8571 

 766.6449 

 18.7900 

 261.9864 

 3,609.5581 

 265.0083 

 2,875.3400 

 3,164.9312 

 3,087.2526 

 21.2988 

 3,790.0695 

 155.1868 

 1,892.1175 

 1.1085 

 0.7577 

 2.2259 

 397.0861 

 9,346.4439 

 413.9473 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,073.2842 

 755.1452 

 18.5082 

 258.0566 

 3,555.4147 

 261.0332 

 2,832.2099 

 3,117.4572 

 3,040.9438 

 20.9793 

 3,733.2185 

 152.8590 

 1,863.7357 

 1.0919 

 0.7463 

 2.1925 

 391.1298 

 9,206.2472 

 407.7381 

 2,136.4300 

 778.1446 

 19.0719 

 265.9162 

 3,663.7015 

 268.9834 

 2,918.4701 

 3,212.4052 

 3,133.5614 

 21.6183 

 3,846.9205 

 157.5146 

 1,920.4993 

 1.1251 

 0.7691 

 2.2593 

 403.0424 

 9,486.6406 

 420.1565 
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